
Film	Lijst	(Filmografie)
Casino	Royale https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/casino-royale-591272/actors
A	Shot	in	the	Dark https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-shot-in-the-dark-1143501/actors

The	Pink	Panther	Strikes	Again https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pink-panther-strikes-again-
1133395/actors

The	Ladykillers https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ladykillers-794306/actors

Trail	of	the	Pink	Panther https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trail-of-the-pink-panther-
1199530/actors

Revenge	of	the	Pink	Panther https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/revenge-of-the-pink-panther-
1142181/actors

The	Man	Who	Never	Was https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-who-never-was-
1195373/actors

The	Magic	Christian https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magic-christian-2123065/actors

The	World	of	Henry	Orient https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-world-of-henry-orient-
1433065/actors

I'm	All	Right	Jack https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i%27m-all-right-jack-2784028/actors
The	Millionairess https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-millionairess-138373/actors

The	Fiendish	Plot	of	Dr.	Fu	Manchu https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fiendish-plot-of-dr.-fu-manchu-
304356/actors

I	Love	You,	Alice	B.	Toklas! https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-love-you%2C-alice-b.-toklas%21-
1568640/actors

There's	a	Girl	in	My	Soup https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/there%27s-a-girl-in-my-soup-
3427737/actors

The	Road	to	Hong	Kong https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-road-to-hong-kong-2659998/actors
The	Prisoner	of	Zenda https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-prisoner-of-zenda-2277406/actors
Two	Way	Stretch https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-way-stretch-7858681/actors

The	Smallest	Show	on	Earth https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-smallest-show-on-earth-
7764879/actors

Only	Two	Can	Play https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/only-two-can-play-7094260/actors
Never	Let	Go https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/never-let-go-1756853/actors
Heavens	Above! https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heavens-above%21-5694926/actors

The	Wrong	Arm	of	the	Law https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-arm-of-the-law-
7776340/actors

De	naakte	waarheid https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/de-naakte-waarheid-453556/actors
Co-operatie	Mottenbal https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/co-operatie-mottenbal-7898102/actors
The	Battle	of	the	Sexes https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-battle-of-the-sexes-7715904/actors
A	Day	at	the	Beach https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-day-at-the-beach-4656289/actors
The	Bobo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bobo-1999147/actors

Ghost	in	the	Noonday	Sun https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghost-in-the-noonday-sun-
5557257/actors

The	Running	Jumping	&	Standing	Still	Film https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-running-jumping-%26-standing-
still-film-12127260/actors

Hoffman https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hoffman-4500480/actors
The	Blockhouse https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-blockhouse-7718642/actors

Soft	Beds,	Hard	Battles https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/soft-beds%2C-hard-battles-
3053676/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/12144123/actors

Where	Does	It	Hurt? https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/where-does-it-hurt%3F-7993232/actors
Waltz	of	the	Toreadors https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/waltz-of-the-toreadors-7966841/actors
The	Optimists https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-optimists-7755237/actors

Carlton-Browne	of	the	F.O. https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/carlton-browne-of-the-
f.o.-2939530/actors

The	Great	McGonagall https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-mcgonagall-7737849/actors

Down	among	the	Z	Men https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/down-among-the-z-men-
5302788/actors

Orders	Are	Orders https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/orders-are-orders-7100754/actors
The	Dock	Brief https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dock-brief-7730463/actors

Penny	Points	to	Paradise https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/penny-points-to-paradise-
12126898/actors
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Let's	Go	Crazy https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/let%27s-go-crazy-6532408/actors

The	Idiot	Weekly,	Price	2d https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-idiot-weekly%2C-price-2d-
7741362/actors

A	Show	Called	Fred https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-show-called-fred-4659496/actors
Son	of	Fred https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/son-of-fred-7560636/actors
El	Rey	en	Londres https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-rey-en-londres-5352022/actors

Insomnia	Is	Good	for	You https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/insomnia-is-good-for-you-
12125104/actors

Being	There https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/being-there-945074/actors
Woman	Times	Seven https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/woman-times-seven-1753626/actors

Alice's	Adventures	in	Wonderland https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alice%27s-adventures-in-wonderland-
2096569/actors

What's	New	Pussycat? https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what%27s-new-pussycat%3F-
195402/actors

The	Party https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-party-577407/actors

The	Return	of	the	Pink	Panther https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-return-of-the-pink-panther-
579480/actors

Lolita https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lolita-536560/actors
Alice	in	Wonderland https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alice-in-wonderland-2602780/actors
The	Wrong	Box https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wrong-box-3423452/actors
The	Mouse	That	Roared https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mouse-that-roared-1333370/actors
Tom	Thumb https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tom-thumb-1122037/actors
The	Pink	Panther https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-pink-panther-1131556/actors
Murder	by	Death https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/murder-by-death-288098/actors
Caccia	alla	volpe https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caccia-alla-volpe-330803/actors
Dr.	Strangelove	or:	How	I	Learned	to	Stop
Worrying	and	Love	the	Bomb

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dr.-strangelove-or%3A-how-i-learned-
to-stop-worrying-and-love-the-bomb-105702/actors
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